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5. Sowiogorska Dycha

Ludwikowice Klodzkie 2023-07-01

10 km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
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about:blank

BRYDL
WOISEAW
TRELA
SITEK
KRUPA
EISLER
MARSZALEK
PATALON
KOZAK
MACH
JANUSZEWICZ
BAGINSKI
ZACHARA
GRZEGOREK
WICHA
MAKOWSKI
DOBRAS
PALYS
WITULSKI
JABLONSKI
SAMOLAK
PAWLAK
ZABCZYNSKI
STRASZKO
STOKLOSA
ILKOW
SWATOWSKI
KORCZYNSKI
WODKOWSKI
BOMBA
TOMASZEWSKI
TOMASZEWSKI
STEPOWICZ
WCIStO
SZYDLOWSKI
OLEINIK
KLIMECKI
FRANEK
BIECUSZEK
BANAS
DEBSKI
BULAT
BOREK
BEKACZ
KUCZYNSKI
BIELAWSKI
RETECKI
KALINOWSKI
MADEJA
DAROCH
SZYDtO
NOWOMIEJISKI

Imie
PAVEL (3)
BARTLOMIE] (1)
MARCIN (45)
TADEUSZ (7)
MARCIN (55)
TOMASZ (93)
KAZIMIERZ (81)
MAREK (2)
TOMASZ (108)
TOMASZ (95)
DAWID (90)
LUKASZ (117)
LUKASZ (103)

GRZEGORZ (102)

IWONA (36)
BARTOSZ (317)
ZDZIStAW (12)
MARCIN (68)
WALDEMAR (87)
SEBASTIAN (16)
MACIEK (40)
DANIEL (59)
DOMINIK (39)
MONIKA (57)
GRZEGORZ (15)
MARCIN (41)
TOMASZ (63)
LUKASZ (65)
LUKASZ (27)
ZYGMUNT (53)
JACEK (76)
JAROSEAW (79)
MAREK (48)
ADAM (18)
ANDRZEJ (126)
EGIDIUSZ (125)

KRZYSZTOF (124)

SEBASTIAN (69)
TOMASZ (20)
ROBERT (21)
PIOTR (49)
GRZEGORZ (66)
JACEK (14)
STANISLAW (32)
ZBIGNIEW (88)
JAN (35)
TOMASZ (54)
SZYMON (64)
DARIUSZ (58)
JAROSEAW (72)
MARIUSZ (113)
SYLWESTER (89)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

Miasto/City
TRUTNOV
MARCINOWICE
LUBAWKA
MARCISZOW
NOWA RUDA
CIECINA
CZERNIAWA-ZDROJ]
MARCINOWICE
OPOLE
WALBRZYCH
BIELAWA
WROCLAW
KILIANOW
KATY WROCEAWSKIE
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
DZIKOWIEC
NOWA RUDA
SOSNOWKA
NOWA RUDA
WALBRZYCH
KLODZKO
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO]J
WROCLAW
WILCZKOWICE
GLUSZYCA
KATY WROCEAWSKIE
POGORZALA
POZNAN
ZLOTY STOK
GRYFOW SLASKI
GRYFOW SLASKI
WROCLAW
KLODZKO
WROCEAW
JELENIA GORA
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
LUBON
NOWA RUDA
NOWA RUDA
ZUKOWICE
SWIEBODZICE
WOLIBORZ
WINSKO
GLOGOW
SCINAWA
WALBRZYCH
PELCZNICA
KLODZKO
WROCLAW
ZABRZE
JASTRZEBIE ZDRO]J

YoB

1980 CZE
1984 POL
1984 POL
1956 POL
1976 POL
1981 POL
1974 POL
1967 POL
1995 POL
1989 POL
1998 POL
1981 POL
1982 POL
1971 POL
1987 POL
1995 POL
1962 POL
1986 POL
1960 POL
1978 POL
1978 POL
1979 POL
1971 POL
1979 POL
1979 POL
1977 POL
1985 POL
1980 POL
1981 POL
1955 POL
1997 POL
1972 POL
1972 POL
1973 POL
1959 POL
1985 POL
1992 POL
1977 POL
1978 POL
1981 POL
1971 POL
1993 POL
1992 POL
1963 POL
1953 POL
1964 POL
1977 POL
1985 POL
1984 POL
1989 POL
1974 POL
1971 POL

Time
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

Ranks
44:20 M40/1

46:34 M30/1

48:12 M30/2

50:38 M65/1

50:47 M40/2 Gmin/1
50:55 M40/3

52:22 M40/4

52:42 M50/1

53:04 M20/1

53:25 M30/3

53:27 M20/2

53:46 M40/5

54:01 M40/6

54:37 M50/2

54:59 K30/1

55:22 M20/3

55:35 M60/1 Gmin/2
55:45 M30/4 Gmin/3
56:11 M60/2

57:13 M40/7 Gmin/4
57:19 M40/8

57:30 M40/9

58:34 M50/3

58:40 K40/1

58:40 M40/10

00:42 M40/11

01:12 M30/5

01:23 M40/12

02:02 M40/13

02:21 M65/2

02:54 M20/4

03:27 M50/4

03:37 M50/5

03:43 M50/6

03:48 M60/3

04:02 M30/6

04:07 M30/7

04:13 M40/14
04:22 M40/15 Gmin/5
04:37 M40/16 Gmin/6
05:05 M50/7

05:21 M30/8

05:41 M30/9 Gmin/7
06:11 M60/4

06:46 M70/1

06:58 M50/8

07:32 M40/17

08:27 M30/10

08:35 M30/11

08:35 M30/12

08:39 M40/18

08:52 M50/9

13
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53 3

54 4

55 51
56 5

57 52
58 53
59 54
60 55
61 6

62 56
63 7

64 8

65 57
66 9

67 58
68 59
69 60
70 10
71 61
72 62
73 63
74 64
75 65
76 11
77 12
78 66
79 67
80 68
81 69
82 70
83 13
84 71
85 72
86 73
87 14
88 74
89 15
90 75
91 76
92 16
93 17
94 77
95 78
96 18
97 19
98 79
99 20
100 80
101 81
102 21
103 22
104 82
105 23
106 24
107 25
108 26
109 27
110 83
111 84
112 85
113 28

about:blank

KRYCINSKA
PINCIUREK
MOMOT
KORCZYNSKA
ZBYRYT
NOWAK
HISZPANSKI
MASLICKI
ZADARA
SRODA
SULEK
FIERKOWICZ
KWIATEK
PASKO
WITKOWSKI
GRYS

PASKO
KUTSKO
LEGA
SWIERK
WRZODEK
DABROWSKI
IWANICKI
CHROSCICKA
GUZERA
KULINA
KOPACKI
JAGODZINSKI
SZUuL
KIEZYNSKI
ZIEBA
SOKOEOWSKI
DUL

LATA
LUKIANCZYK
MORAWSKI
SWIERK

MARCINOWSKI

BARNAS
BENESOVA
ROZANSKA
MARCINIAK
KOMAROWSKI
MARZEC
ROZANSKA

GIERWATOWSKI

MROZ
TRZCINSKI
OSTROPOLSKI
RADOSZ

ANNA (118)
PAULINA (115)

SEAWOMIR (120)

ALICIA (109)
MAREK (71)

SEBASTIAN (34)
KRZYSIEK (17)

FILIP (116)
BEATA (42)

WOJICIECH (121)

ANNA (101)
KAMILA (77)

EUGENIUSZ (319)
KATARZYNA (106)

ZYGMUNT (62)
MAREK (111)

DARIUSZ (107)

OKSANA (105)
WIESEAW (43)

STANISLAW (8)

KONRAD (9)
LUKASZ (37)
PIOTR (26)

KAROLINA (31)
MAGDALENA (78)

MACIE] (73)
TOMASZ (98)

KAZIMIERZ (22)

ROBERT (83)
TOMASZ (122)
MONIKA (91)
JANUSZ (130)
WIESLAW (86)
MATEUSZ (10)
RENATA (46)
JACEK (5)
KRYSTYNA (6)

EUGENIUSZ (47)

MACIE] (110)
JOLANA (52)

MAGDALENA (96)
KRZYSZTOF (56)

ADAM (119)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

JUSTYNOW
SWIEBODZICE
SWIEBODZICE
POGORZALA

NOWA RUDA
SWIEBODZICE
GLUSZYCA
WROCEAW
NIEMCZA
WROCLAW
ZLOTORYJA
SWIERADOW-ZDROJ
ZABRZE

WROCEAW

KATY WROCLAWSKIE
BRZEZINA
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
SWIDNICA
JANOWICE WIELKIE
BURKATOW
WINSKO

JUSTYNOW
SCINAWKA SREDNIA
MIRSK

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WOLIBORZ
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
CHWALISZOW
WROCLAW

JELENIA GORA
ZABKOWICE SLASKIE
BIELAWA
CHWALISZOW
JANOWICE WIELKIE
BIELAWA

BARDO

BEZDEKOV NAD METUJI

WROCLAW
WALBRZYCH
JUSTYNOW

ALEKSANDRA (75) POZNAN
MALGORZATA (82) WROCLAW

TOMASZ (97)

URSZULA (67)
ROBERT (100)
HENRYK (112)
MONIKA (320)

DOWNAR-ZAPOLSKA RITA (29)

DABROWSKI
RINK

GREN
WOLYNSKA
LEWKO
SZYLKIN
MOZWILO
JAREMKO
RZEPKA
PIERZCHALA

JERZY (28)

MAGDALENA (92)

AGATA (290)

AGNIESZKA (123)
KRYSTYNA (11)

EULALIA (104)
MAREK (23)
DOMINIK (50)

WOICIECH (322)
MAGDALENA (51)

MILIKOWICE
STRONIE SL
KLODZKO
DZIERZONIOW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
POLKOWICE
BOLKOW
STRZEGOM
WALBRZYCH

NOWA RUDA
WALBRZYCH

NOWA RUDA

LUBIN

OPOLE
BOGUSZOW-GORCE

1994 POL 01:
1988 POL 01:
1984 POL 01:
1978 POL 01:
1965 POL 01:
1975 POL 01:
1978 POL 01:
1996 POL 01:
1981 POL 01:
1996 POL 01:
1981 POL 01:
1995 POL 01:
1963 POL 01:
1989 POL 01:
1949 POL 01:
1984 POL 01:
1986 POL 01:
1994 UKR 01:
1972 POL 01:
1956 POL 01:
1981 POL 01:
1987 POL 01:
1986 POL 01:
1989 POL 01:
1979 POL 01:
1993 POL 01:
1986 POL 01:
1978 POL 01:
1988 POL 01:
1974 POL 01:
1978 POL 01:
1974 POL 01:
1952 POL 01:
2005 POL 0O1:
1973 POL 01:
1975 POL 01:
1957 POL 01:
1956 POL 01:
1966 POL 01:
1969 CZE 01.:
1976 POL 01:
1958 POL 01:
1993 POL 01:
1995 POL 01:
1973 POL 01:
1975 POL 01:
1962 POL 01:
1974 POL 01:
1957 POL 01:
1983 POL 01:
1973 POL 01:
1953 POL 01:
1977 POL 01:
1979 POL 01:
1984 POL 01:
1984 POL 01:
1959 POL 01:
1947 POL 01:
1990 POL 01:
1976 POL 01:
1980 POL 01:

08:
09:
09:

09

10
10

11

11

11

12

13

15

17

52 K20/1
28 K30/2
31 M30/13

145 K40/2
10:
10:
148 M40/20
:56 M20/5

10:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11 M50/10 Gmin/8
31 M40/19

56 K40/3
00 M20/6
08 K40/4
14 K20/2
23 M60/5

124 K30/3
126 M70/2
11:
11:

38 M30/14
38 M30/15

146 K20/3
12:
12:
12:

18 M50/11
26 M65/3
33 M40/21

144 M30/16
12:
13:
13:
:51 M30/18
14:
15:
143 M30/20
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:

51 M30/17
20 K30/4
35 K40/5

57 M30/19
38 M40/22 Gmin/9

50 M40/23
55 K40/6
58 M40/24
46 M70/3
57 M16/1
00 K50/1
10 M40/25
13 K65/1

144 M65/4
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
23:
23:
24:
24
24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
26:

51 M50/12
00 K50/2
37 K40/7
01 M65/5
10 M30/21
24 K20/4
27 K50/3
09 M40/26
20 K60/1
28 M40/27
54 M65/6
55 K40/8
29 K50/4
08 M70/4
29 K40/9
06 K40/10
26 K30/5
44 K30/6 Gmin/10
47 K60/2
01 M75+/1 Gmin/11
35 M30/22
52 M40/28
54 K40/11
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

about:blank

86
87
29
30
31
88
32
33
89
34
90
91
35
36
37
38

PAKIET
PROMIRSKI

WALDEMAR (80)
JULIAN (33)

DOWNAR-ZAPOLSKA LAURA (30)

WEDZINA
PAWLOWSKA
PAWELOWSKI
KUPIEC

WOSIK

WOSIK

PIETRAS
CZAJKOWSKI
DOBROWOLSKI
DOBROWOLSKA
PRZYLUSKA
NOWAK-KOWALSKA
GROCHALA
WASLOWICZ

SYLWIA (84)
ANNA (127)
ZBIGNIEW (128)
ANETA (13)

EWA (25)
MAREK (24)
BARBARA (38)
STANISLAW (94)
ROBERT (85)
BOZENA (44)
MIROSLAWA (19)
JADWIGA (61)
EWA (114)
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SWIERADOW-ZDROJ
JELENIA GORA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

NOWA RUDA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STRZEGOM
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
JELENIA GORA
JELENIA GORA
SZCZECIN
WAEBRZYCH
SZCZAWNO ZDROJ

STANISLAW (129) WOLIBORZ

1966 POL
1947 POL
1993 POL
1989 POL
1980 POL
1970 POL
1979 POL
1954 POL
1955 POL
1951 POL
1950 POL
1957 POL
1952 POL
1952 POL
1954 POL
1967 POL
1971 POL

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
140
144:
144:
146:
:146:
:148:

01
01
01
01
01
01

27:
29:
30:

31

37

38

15 M50/13
18 M75+/2
03 K30/7

142 K30/8
32:
32:
35:
:06 K65/2
37:

24 K40/12
26 M50/14
06 K40/13 Gmin/12

08 M65/7

145 K70/1
142 M70/5

23 M65/8
26 K70/2
52 K70/3
54 K65/3
28 K50/5
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